kreon Inc.
USA & Canada
20 Murray Hill Parkway, Suite 180
East Rutherford, NJ 07073
(201) 298-4448
kreon    onn
Date:   Specifier:

277 –
277VAC
Ordering Example:  KUONN-165-W-27-90-WHT-D1-120
* * Consult factory for other options  1remote driver only
onn 165 onn 300
30 – 3000K
90 –
90+
CRI
90 –
90+ min
CRI
3
Onn-Wall luminaires are ETL listed for dry and damp locations.
Onn-Wall luminaires lend support for LEED credits and certification.LED WARRANTY
5YEAR
H
W
L
Onn-Wall – Indirect Wall Mounted Luminaire
Mounting/Installation
Dimensions
W L H
Onn-Wall 165 61/2" (165) 77/8" (201) 13/8" (35)
Onn-Wall 300 1113/15"  (300) 77/8" (201) 13/8" (35)
Insert the reflector,
underside first — use
plastic gloves
Close the housing until it
clicks over the springs.
Remove the housing.
Disconnect the
connector.
Screw the mounting
assembly with the
fixation extrusion to
the wall.
Onn_V1.62_7.2023
  (pictured perforated plasterkit
    is included with the �xture)
wall
perforated
plasterkit
kreon Inc.
USA & Canada
20 Murray Hill Parkway, Suite 180
East Rutherford, NJ 07073
(201) 298-4448
kreon    onn
ONN_V1.62_7/23
W L
Onn backplate 41/2" (127mm) 41/2" (127mm)
W
Backplate is available in white
or black finish.
Backplate (NPW/NPB)
mounting for non plaster surfaces. Available in white or black finishes.
L
kreon Inc.
USA & Canada
20 Murray Hill Parkway, Suite 180
East Rutherford, NJ 07073
(201) 298-4448